Fireworks display permit, per event $544.50 $450.00 

Amusement parks: 
a. Annual fireworks/pyro- $484.00 $400.00 

Technics display 
b. Pyrotechnics display $242 .00 $200.00 

Amusement park fireworks $121 .00 $100.00 
annual storage permit 

(c) ill Reinspection fee. A reinspection fee of one hundred twenty-five 
dollars ($125.00) one hundred dollars ($100 .00) shall be assessed for 
each inspection or reinspection when work for which an inspection or 
reinspection is requested is not approved. A reinspection fee may also be 
assessed when the permit is not properly posted on the work site, when

[...]

occupancies that require certification or apprvoal by the Fire Marshal 's 
office shall be assessed a fee based on the number of beds in the 
facility. The inspection fee will consist of a charge of three dollars 
($3.00) per bed with a minimum fee of two hundred dollars ($200.00) 
and a maximum fee of one thousand five hundred dollars ($1500.00) . 

b. State required annual inspection of nursing homes or other similar 
occupancies that require certification or apprvoal by the fire marshal's 
office shall be assessed a fee based on the number of beds in the 
facility . The inspection fee will consist of a charge of three dollars 
($3.00) per bed with a minimum fee of two hundred dollars ($200.00) 
and a maximum fee of one thousand five hundred dollars ($1500.00). 

* * * * * 

State required annual inspections of any child daycare facility licensed 
to serve more than twelve (12) children that requires certification or 
approval by the fire marshal's office shall be assessed a fee of 
seventy five dollars ($75.00) , 1.vhich shall be remitted to the fire